09/11/2025
EMAITZAK / RESULTADOS
HAURRA GIZONEZKOA
P. DORTS. IZENA J.Urtea
1 482 MARKEL SAENZ DE BURUAGA MOLINA 2012
2 67 ALVARO RODRIGUEZ RIERO 2012
3 89  MARKEL CARO ALZOLA 2012
4 536 AIMAR TORRECILLA GAMIZ 2012
5 477  ADRIAN BARROSO CALDERON 2013
6 72  ASIER CASTELLANO SANTOS 2013
7 534 DAVID CANAL LOPEZ 2012
8 535 PEDRO DANIEL COELLO SAEZ DE ARREGUI 2013
9 533 UGAITZ ITURBURU PINEDO 2012
10 273 ANDER ORTIZ DE GUZMAN FERNANDEZ 2012
11 280 LUCAS RUEDA MASSE 2013
12 433 IZEI ESCRIBANO ASTOBIZA 2012
13 284 MIKEL ARAMENDIA URIARTE 2013
14 74  DANIEL SANTINO MORIYON 2013
15 434 JULEN RODRIGUEZ ABRISQUETA 2012
CLASIFICACION POR EQUIPOS

P. KLUBA PUNTUAK

1° CLUB EL PRADO

2° CLUB LA BLANCA

XL. LAUDIOKO IBAR KROSA

17
25

KLUBA

CLUB EL PRADO
CLUB LA BLANCA
CLUB LA BLANCA
CLUB EL PRADO
CLUB EL PRADO
CLUB LA BLANCA
CLUB EL PRADO
CLUB EL PRADO
CLUB EL PRADO
BARRUTIA A.E.
BARRUTIA A.E.
CLUB LAUDIO
BARRUTIA A.E.
CLUB LA BLANCA
CLUB LAUDIO

DENBORA
6.35
6.40
6.42
7.02
7.16
7.19
7.22
7.28
7.34
7.46
8.05
8.08
8.24
9.39

13.03



XL. LAUDIOKO IBAR KROSA

KAT. KLUBA

09/11/2025
EMAITZAK / RESULTADOS
HAURRA EMAKUMEZKOA
P. DORTS. IZENA J.Urtea
1 474  AINHIZE ROMERO CALVO 2012 IF
2 394 MALEN MARIN AGUIRRE 2012 IF
3 287 ELENE ULIBARRI MARTIN 2013 IF
4 476 1ZARO RODRIGUEZ CORRES 2013 IF
5 383 MARA BUSTILLO GONZALEZ 2012 IF
6 87  ALAZNE GARCIA DE ALBENIZ ECEOLAZA 2012 IF
7 538 UDANE SARASOLA SANTAMARIA 2012 IF
8 380 MALEN BASTERRA SAN PEDRO 2012 IF
9 398 CAMILA RESTREPO LOZADA 2012 IF
10 473 RUTH GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ 2013 IF
11 537 AMALUR BRAVO CLAVER 2012 IF
12 68 IRATXE SUSO RICO 2013 IF
13 382 OLATZ BILBAO FERNANDEZ 2012 IF
14 561 AFRICA GARMILLA ORUETA 2012 IF
15 391 LAIA IRIBERRI CUESTA 2013 IF
16 285 IXONE ARECHAGA SAENZ DE LA CUESTA 2013 IF
17 430 JUNE SARATXAGA GARCIA 2012 IF
18 560 ANE URQUIJO TARAMONA 2013 IF
19 562 MADDI BORGE JURADO 2012 IF
20 559 NOA APRAIZ GUINEA 2013 IF
21 393 ESTIBALIZ MARCO GARMILLA 2012 IF
22 385 LUCIA ESQUISABEL EGUIGUREN 2012 IF
23 381 SARE BERROCAL ECHEVARRIA 2013 IF
24 563 SARE ESCRIBANO MURGA 2013 IF
25 558 IRAIA PARVU UNA 2012 IF
26 540 ENARA PEREZ GLZ DE ARRIETA 2013 IF
27 386 ARAITZ ESTEBANEZ GUERRERO 2013 IF
28 432 ARRATE URKIXO GONZALEZ 2013 IF
29 539 Irati De La Tajada Diaz 2012 IF
CLASIFICACION POR EQUIPOS

P. KLUBA PUNTUAK

1° CLUB EL PRADO 22

2° CLUB LAUDIO 24

CLUB EL PRADO
CLUB LAUDIO
BARRUTIA A.E.
CLUB EL PRADO
CLUB LAUDIO
CLUB LA BLANCA
CLUB EL PRADO
CLUB LAUDIO
CLUB LAUDIO
CLUB EL PRADO
CLUB EL PRADO
CLUB LA BLANCA
CLUB LAUDIO
CLUB LAUDIO
CLUB LAUDIO
BARRUTIA A.E.
CLUB LAUDIO
CLUB LAUDIO
CLUB LAUDIO
CLUB LAUDIO
CLUB LAUDIO
CLUB LAUDIO
CLUB LAUDIO
CLUB LAUDIO
CLUB LAUDIO
CLUB EL PRADO
CLUB LAUDIO
CLUB LAUDIO
CLUB EL PRADO

DENBORA
7.31
7.37
7.46
7.54
7.55
8.06
8.07
8.16
8.26
8.28
8.32
8.37
8.41
8.46
9.00
9.01
9.02
9.06
9.07
9.10
9.15
9.23
9.24
9.25
9.27
10.10
10.10
10.31
11.52



XL. LAUDIOKO IBAR KROSA

09/11/2025
EMAITZAK / RESULTADOS
KIMUA GIZONEZKOA
P. DORTS. IZENA J.Urtea KAT. KLUBA DENBORA
1 96  AIMAR GARRIDO LOPEZ 2015 AM CLUB LA BLANCA 3.52
2 69  OIER ALAVA DIAZ DE OTAZU 2014 AM CLUB LA BLANCA 3.53
3 160  ALLUITZ GARRIDO GONZALEZ 2014 AM CLUB LA BLANCA 4.01
4 292  JOSU ECHEVARRIA-ARTEUN CORRES 2014 AM BARRUTIA AE. 4.01
5 2450 Ekaitz Echevarria Fernandez de Aguirre 2015 AM AMURRIO 4.08
6 437 LANTZ BERROCAL ECHEVARRIA 2015 AM CLUB LAUDIO 4.09
7 178  OIHAN USTARROZ PEREZ 2015 AM CLUB EL PRADO 413
8 436 JON ALCALDE ELORRIAGA 2015 AM CLUB LAUDIO 414
9 542  Ibai Idigoras Cid 2014 AM CLUB EL PRADO 4.16
10 523 OIER MADRIAGA VILCHES 2014 AM BARRUTIA AE. 4.17
11 603  IZEI ONATE ARIAS 2014 AM BARRUTIA AE. 4.24
12 543 GARIKOITZ ITURBURU PINEDO 2014 AM CLUB EL PRADO 4.25
13 522  IAGO LOPEZ HERNANDEZ 2014 AM BARRUTIA AE. 4.30
14 179  INAKI DEL CAMPO ALONSO 2015 AM CLUB EL PRADO 4.36
15 439 LIHER CACERES JIMENEZ 2015 AM CLUB LAUDIO 4.39
16 70  OSCAR GARRIDO MORAN 2014 AM CLUB LA BLANCA 4.45
17 544  DAVID ALEKSAKOV 2015 AM CLUB EL PRADO 4.53
18 546  ALAN GARCIA BUENO 2015 AM CLUB EL PRADO 4.55
19 175 IBON BARREIRA AMENABAR 2015 AM CLUB EL PRADO 4.56
20 545 ENEKO PLAZAOLA APARICIO 2015 AM CLUB EL PRADO 5.37
CLASIFICACION POR EQUIPOS

P. KLUBA PUNTUAK

1° CLUB LA BLANCA 22

2° BARRUTIA AE. 38

3° CLUB EL PRADO 42



XL. LAUDIOKO IBAR KROSA

09/11/2025
EMAITZAK / RESULTADOS
KIMUA EMAKUMEZKOA
P. DORTS. IZENA J.Urtea
1 418 LEIRE RODRIGUEZ RIERO 2014
2 549 DANIELA LUCIA COELLO SAEZ DE ARREGUI 2015
3 607 ELENE LOPEZ CERECEDA 2014
4 94  AIALA CARO ALZOLA 2014
5 565 LEIRE GUILLEN URRUTIA 2014
6 485 IARA SALBIDEA MARINO 2014
7 438 NAROA BURGOS BARBARA 2014
8 93  OIHANE CARO ALZOLA 2014
9 416 IRIA TOBIAS GELADO 2014
10 417 ANE ROS ESPINOSA 2015
11 445 SAMIRA MEYARA BELLIDO 2014
12 99  ILARGI DOMEZAIN AMOR 2014
13 547 DANIELA SAN VICENTE GLZ DE MATAUCO 2014
14 184 MALEN SAENZ DE BURUAGA MOLINA 2014
15 487 ANE LOPEZ VEGA 2015
16 446 IRAIA MIJANGOS ACEDO 2015
17 484 ELENE UNZALU MENDI 2014
18 440 MAIALEN GARCIA SANTOS 2015
19 435 |IRATI ACHAERANDIO FRESNO 2015
20 447 AIZPEA OLAGUENAGA AKESOLO 2015
21 419 EIDER MARTINEZ DE ALEGRIA FERNANDEZ 2015
22 450 MARA SAN VICENTE ORIVE 2014
23 182 NAGORE LOPEZ POZUELO 2014
24 451 LAIA VARGAS PEREZ 2014
25 602 IZARO VILLASUR DEL HOYO 2014
26 488 ALIZE MARTINEZ VIVAS 2015
27 183 PAULA SEVILLA PALLES 2014
28 490 ANE LYNCH SAENZ 2015
29 354 MAIALEN ORTIZ DE LANDALUCE FERNANDEZ 2014
30 442 ENARA ISASI PEREZ 2014
31 441 MAIALEN IRIBERRI CUESTA 2015
32 157 AIALA LOPEZ DE ARMENTIA CARRENO 2014
33 98 MIRARI SANTINO MORIYON 2015

KAT. KLUBA

AF
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AF

AF

AF

AF

AF

AF

AF

AF

AF

AF

AF

AF

AF

AF

AF

AF

AF

AF

AF

AF

AF

CLUB LA BLANCA
CLUB EL PRADO
CLUB LAUDIO
CLUB LA BLANCA
CLUB LAUDIO
CLUB EL PRADO
CLUB LAUDIO
CLUB LA BLANCA
CLUB LA BLANCA
CLUB LA BLANCA
CLUB LAUDIO
CLUB LA BLANCA
CLUB EL PRADO
CLUB EL PRADO
CLUB EL PRADO
CLUB LAUDIO
CLUB EL PRADO
CLUB LAUDIO
CLUB LAUDIO
CLUB LAUDIO
CLUB LA BLANCA
CLUB LAUDIO
CLUB EL PRADO
CLUB LAUDIO
CLUB LA BLANCA
CLUB EL PRADO
CLUB EL PRADO
CLUB EL PRADO
BARRUTIA ALE.
CLUB LAUDIO
CLUB LAUDIO
CLUB LA BLANCA
CLUB LA BLANCA

DENBORA
3.53
4.02
4.04
4.10
413
413
4.19
4.20
4.22
4.25
4.26
4.29
4.32
4.33
4.33
4.36
4.38
4.45
4.48
4.48
4.53
4.54
4.59
5.02
5.03
5.06
5.07
5.08
5.09
5.10
5.27
5.32
5.36



XL. LAUDIOKO IBAR KROSA

09/11/2025
EMAITZAK / RESULTADOS
CLASIFICACION POR EQUIPOS
P. KLUBA PUNTUAK
1° CLUB LA BLANCA 22
2°  CLUBLAUDIO 26

3° CLUB EL PRADO 35



